Orange Cup 2017
Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Event 1 Women, 200m obstacle swim 2002 and older
2-12-2017 - 9:30 Results
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pnt
Senioren
1. Chelsea GILLETT 97  Australia 2:10.59
2. Mariah JONES 93  Australia 2:10.62
3. Prue DAVIES 97  Australia 2:12.44
4. Rachel WOOD 98  Australia 2:14.49
5. Rachel EDDY 98  Australia 2:17.58
6. Chantal SENDEN 93 RB Dordrecht 2:25.33
7. Elise PENNINGS 95 RB Dordrecht 2:27.90
8. Marine HARZE 97 RC Nel'Aur 2:28.27
9. Alessandra MARRA 96 Gym Sportmania 2:29.16
10. Fiona MEUFFELS 95 RB Nederweert 2:29.34
11. Stefanie LINDEKENS 97 RC Leuvense Reddingsclub 2:43.03
12. Renee BOUTER 98 RB Gouda 2:43.11
13. Marsha van den HEUVEL 98 RB Gouda 2:45.73
14. Elianne van SOEST 90 NL Defensie Lifesaving 2:46.31
15. Yvette PEULEN 94 RB Echt 2:49.84
16. Tamara CASPERS 90 RB Dordrecht 2:51.16
17. Katharina MARX 94  DLRG Haltern 2:52.90
18. Anne van THUIJL 91 RB Nederweert 2:53.55
19. Kelly van ZADEL 90 RB Zevenaar 2:55.63
20. Groot KATHY 97  NL Defensie Lifesaving 2:57.84
21. Romy TICHELAAR 95 RB Zevenaar 2:58.19
22. Janne van der ELSEN 98 RB Nederweert 2:58.23
23. Anne KEURENTJES 95 RB Boxtel 3:11.83
24. Renate van HAAREN 92 RBOss 3:13.46
25. Maike NIEUWENHUIS 94 RB Oss 3:15.04
26. Martine STAM 93 RB Hardinxveld 3:33.79
sick Bo van DUIJNHOVEN 9% RBOss
Junioren
1. Nuria PAYOLA ANGLADA 99  Spain 2:17.71
2. Dominika GERZOVA 99 Chech Team 2:17.79
3. Miriam MARTINEZ MANZANO 02  Spain 2:18.28
4. Andrea ALLAIS 99  ltaly 2:18.38
5. Hanna VAN OS 02 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:23.57
6. Sulinke VAN DEN BERG 02  South African 2:24.56
7. Bianca OPPERMAN 02  South African 2:27.03
8. Lucrezia VITIELLO 02  Gym Sportmania 2:29.23
9. Celine BRINK 00 RB Dordrecht 2:30.71
10. Dominika NOCON 02 Silesia Rescue Team 2:30.72
11. Michaela KYSELOVA 99 Chech Team 2:30.95
12. Anne DICKENS 01 RB Dordrecht 2:32.97
13. Deborah DREDGE 02  South African 2:33.05
14. Charline SEIDEL 02 DLRG Nordrhein 2:33.80
15. Celina SEIDEL 99  Germany 2:33.83
16. Amy WESTON 01 RLSSUK 2:34.05
17. Dehanke VAN RENSBURG 01  South African 2:35.16
18. Emily FIELD 01 RLSSUK 2:36.48
19. Johanna SCHREIBER 01 DLRG Nordrhein 2:36.57
20. Franziska MASMEIER 01 DLRG Verl 2:39.34
21. Abigail den BOEF 02 RB Dordrecht 2:39.51
22. Jordan STOTT 00 Canadian Team 2:39.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Orange Cup 2017
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Event 1, Women, 200m obstacle swim, Junioren

Rank
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sick
sick
sick
sick

Lauren GORDON
Taylor CARLSON-DELEY
Katerina TANCMANOVA
Klara BARTEN

Isabel van LOON

Julie Elisabeth MOE
Julia KACZMARCZYK
Beth LITTLE

Lara SPUERCK
Danique van BEBBER
Yue WING SUET

Ine Kristin AASUM

Evi TERLOUW

Miriam HORSTHEMKE
Chan WING CHUN

Kim BRUIINIKS
Dorota WENCLAWEK
Luisa WIES

Au CHING TUNG
Stefanie WULLENKORD
Linnea MELANDER KLETVANG
Ida Emilie FOSS
Micky PERDIJK
Virginia KARDELL
Inge JACOBS

Nathalie PISTERS
Malin Elise OESTMO
Sharon WOLFS
Jessica LITTLE

Rosa ARKESTEIJN
Maike JETTEN

Leonie ATRES

Jennifer van ELP
Isabelle JANSSEN
Lara HISSMANN
Michelle van HILLO
Myrthe BOERBOOM
Nikki HEIN

Giulia BAMBAUER
Julia HARTH

Danique KLOMP
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RLSS UK

Canadian Team

Chech Team

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
RB Gouda

NLS Romerike

Silesia Rescue Team
RLSS UK

DLRG Nordrhein

RB Heythuysen

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
NLS Romerike

RB Gouda

DLRG Verl

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
RB Gouda

Silesia Rescue Team
DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern
Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
Lifesaving Rockers
Sweden

NLS Romerike

RB Gouda

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
RB Heythuysen

RB Heythuysen

Starfish SLC

RB Echt

RLSS UK

RB Dordrecht

RB Echt

RB Gouda

RB Staphorst

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Bad Wuennenberg
RB Waddinxveen

RB Oss

RB Staphorst

DLRG Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Kusel KiXXX

RB Weert

Time Pnt

2:40.59
2:41.10
2:41.14
2:43.08
2:44.07
2:44.57
2:44.93
2:44.96
2:45.92
2:46.26
2:46.49
2:46.51
2:46.60
2:47.50
2:47.70
2:48.92
2:49.09
2:52.47
2:53.07
2:53.08
2:53.64
2:55.79
2:56.60
2:56.82
2:56.98
2:58.86
2:59.63
3:01.45
3:02.83
3:04.35
3:04.79
3:05.68
3:06.32
3:06.66
3:08.40
3:10.57
3:26.12
3:26.26
3:47.47
3:49.60
2:41.64

11 - Passing over an obstacle without immediately returning over or under that obstacle and then passing

under it.

Ann-Christin BUERGER
Milena KLEINE

Lena van OS

Anne Fleur te HENNEPE

YOB 1968 - 1977

1.
2.
3.
4.
DSQ

Mariska TAS

Deborah van BEBBER
Dervla Mary MULCAHY
Lisa Kim LILLYWHITE
Miriam PISTERS

1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

00
00
00
02

72
73
71
73
70

DLRG Bad Wuennenberg
DLRG Verl

Germany

RB Gouda

RB Waddinxveen
RB Heythuysen
Cork

Cork

RB Heythuysen

3:15.20
3:19.48
3:59.06
4:22.10
2:37.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Orange Cup 2017

Event 1, Women, 200m obstacle swim

YOB 1978 - 1987

1. Gisa FAEHNRICH
2. Kathrin BORNEMANN
3. Jolanda BAKHUIJZEN-RIJKAART

1967 and older

1. Marjan HOBUS
2. Astrid van der KOOIJ
3. Anne KINGSTON
sick Niamh Majella MORRISSON

NK30+

1. Jolanda BAKHUIJZEN-RIJKAART
Nederlands Kampioen

85

81

67

65
58

81

DLRG Nordrhein
DLRG Celle
RB Waddinxveen

RB Heythuysen
RB Dordrecht
Cork

Cork

RB Waddinxveen

2:49.93
3:17.83
3:40.28

3:26.52
3:45.10
4:03.25

3:40.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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